
Class 1.1 JUDGE- CATHY MCADIE POINTS % PLACE

Surname Name Rider EA No Horse Name

Hurst Whitney 3202026 PLATINUM DAISY 149.5 67.95 1ST

Joel Olivia 3102450 KESKINEN NUTCRACKER 146.5 66.59 2ND

McCabe Brad 3098860 BLACKALL PARK LUCY 144 65.45 3RD

Aumann Kerrie 3095899 KERRON PARK MERLIN 136 61.81 4TH

Gillen Kirsten 3106304 OUTGOING TIDE 136 61.81 4TH

McCabe Brad 3098860 HPS COLDSTREAM CITY LIGHTS 130.5 59.31 5TH

Churchman Sidney 3200626 JENJAN FURST STAR SCR SCR

Class 1.2 JUDGE- CATHY MCADIE POINTS % PLACE

Hurst Whitney 3202026 PLATINUM DAISY 192.5 74.03 1ST

Lindup Heather 3098710 AURUM LITHIUM 191.5 73.65 2ND

Aumann Kerrie 3095899 KERRON PARK MERLIN 180.5 69.42 3RD

Williams Deborah 3004481 HOLLINGROVE RIHANNA 177.5 68.26 4TH

McCabe Brad 3098860 BLACKALL PARK LUCY 172 66.15 5TH

Dixon Lauren 30042890 LA NINA ROMAMZA 169 65 6TH

Gillen Kirsten 3106304 OUTGOING TIDE 165.5 63.65

McCabe Brad 3098860 HPS COLDSTREAM CITY LIGHTS 160.5 61.73

Churchman Sidney 3200626 JENJAN FURST STAR

Class 2.1 JUDGE- NATALIE FREW POINTS % PLACE

Surname Name Rider EA No Horse Name

Joel Olivia 3102450 MR FAHRENHEIT 182.5 67.59 1ST

Joel Olivia 3102450 KESKINEN NUTCRACKER 180.5 66.85 2ND

Atwell Ashleigh 3099998 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER 180 66.66 3RD

Lindup Heather 3098710 AURUM LITHIUM 177.5 65.74 4TH

Schewtschenko-BywaterBianca 3098251 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI 173.5 64.25 5TH

Wood Prue 3094975 ROUNDHAY LOLA 63.88 63.88 6TH

Bray Samantha 3105915 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE 171.5 63.51

McCabe Brad 3098860 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC 171 63.33

Williams Deborah 3004481 HOLLINGROVE RIHANNA 165 61.11

Webb Deb 3001063 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS 11 164 60.74

Campbell Rebecca 3201816 ELKE H 161 59.62

Payne Briony 3094283 SANTA FE' 160 59.25

Andrusiak Lesia 3099129 SUNSATION 158.5 58.7

Ryan Anthea 3099802 BOUVIER 158.5 58.7

Green Victoria 3101508 VROON SCR

Joyce Bianca 3104120 HPS WYNLORD SCR



Class 2.2 JUDGE- NATALIE FREW POINTS % PLACE

Atwell Ashleigh 3099998 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER 237 67.71 1ST

Payne Briony 3094283 SANTA FE' 236.5 67.57 2ND

Bray Samantha 3105915 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE 233.5 66.71 3RD

Joel Olivia 3102450 MR FAHRENHEIT 231.5 66.14 4TH

McCabe Brad 3098860 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC 224.5 64.14 5TH

Wood Prue 3094975 ROUNDHAY LOLA 222 63.42 6TH

Ryan Anthea 3099802 BOUVIER 215.5 61.57

Schewtschenko-BywaterBianca 3098251 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI 212.5 60.71

Campbell Rebecca 3201816 ELKE H 212 60.57

Andrusiak Lesia 3099129 SUNSATION 211 60.28

Dixon Lauren 30042890 LA NINA ROMAMZA 197.5 56.42

Green Victoria 3101508 VROON SCR

Joyce Bianca 3104120 HPS WYNLORD SCR

Webb Deb 3001063 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS 11 SCR SCR SCR

Class 3.1 JUDGE- SALLY AVERY POINTS % PLACE

Surname Name Rider EA No Horse Name

Holland Ellie 3200773 MAASTRICHT 197.5 59.848 6

Chapman Barbara 3100217 JAYBEE ARTIZAN 219 66.363 1

Burfurd Paige 3101831 WOODMOUNT LOLITA 198 60 5

Hatfield Robyn 3031683 LET'S DELIGHT 208 63.03 2

Lang Robin 3090086 OMNISCIENT 205 62.121 3

Atwell Ashleigh 3099998 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER 200.5 60.757 4

Class 3.2 JUDGE- SALLY AVERY POINTS % PLACE

McMartin Holly 3105590 RASCALINA 222.5 61.805 4

Holland Ellie 3200773 MAASTRICHT 205 56.944 6

Chapman Barbara 3100217 JAYBEE ARTIZAN 249.5 69.305 1

Burfurd Paige 3101831 WOODMOUNT LOLITA 212.5 59.027 5

Hatfield Robyn 3031683 LET'S DELIGHT 232.5 64.583 3

Lang Robin 3090086 OMNISCIENT 249.5 69.305 1

Atwell Ashleigh 3099998 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER 240.5 66.805 2

Class 4.1 JUDGE- NATALIE FREW POINTS % PLACE

Surname Name Rider EA No Horse Name

Wakefield Steph 3104828 CARLYLE PARK CAFE LATTE 199.5 55.416

Librio Jacqui 3094994 DANSON DESTINY 225.5 62.638 4

Standfield Meaghan 3096605 THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER 219.5 60.972 5

Todd Robyn 3095355 J J DEJEU 228 63.333 3

Bossema Cynthia 3202147 BHM SILVER JAGUAR 229.5 63.749 2

Kopetzky Bettina 3101461 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL 232.5 64.583 1

Gilbert Jenny 3095183 BURRABONG TAURUS 219.5 60.972 6

Sanchez Monika 3095612 MISS ELL CAPONE 216 60

McMartin Holly 3105590 RASCALINA 196 54.444



Class 4.2 JUDGE- NATALIE FREW POINTS % PLACE

Williams Deborah 3004481 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS 237 60.769

Todd Robyn 3095355 J J DEJEU 243.5 62.435 3

Bossema Cynthia 3202147 BHM SILVER JAGUAR 256 65.641 1

Standfield Meaghan 3096605 THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER 243.5 62.435 4

Gilbert Jenny 3095183 BURRABONG TAURUS 239.5 61.41 5

Kopetzky Bettina 3101461 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL 239 61.282 6

Sanchez Monika 3095612 MISS ELL CAPONE SC SC

Librio Jacqui 3094994 DANSON DESTINY 254 65.128 2

Class 5.1 JUDGE- NATALIE FREW POINTS % PLACE

Surname Name Rider EA No Horse Name

Van sprang Bridgette 3102129 SUPER GALLIFREY 211.5 64.09 2

Dixon Lauren 30042890 CAUSE A COMMOTION 181 54.848 4

Smith Megan 5004061 BONITO B SC SC

Tucker Ebony 3087786 MISS BEVERLEY 213 64.545 1

Williams Deborah 3004481 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS 197.5 59.848 3

Class 5.2 JUDGE- NATALIE FREW POINTS % PLACE

Van sprang Bridgette 3102129 SUPER GALLIFREY 217.5 62.142 2

Dixon Lauren 30042890 CAUSE A COMMOTION 207.5 59.285 3

Tucker Ebony 3087786 MISS BEVERLEY 224.5 64.142 1


